
Slno Name of the Share Holder No of Shares
% of total shares of the 

company Date
Increase/Decrease in 
share holding No of Shares

% of total paid‐up capital 
of the company

1 MIRAE ASSET EQUITY SAVINGS FUND             9624221 2.41 31/03/2020 9624221 2.41

24/04/2020 (3,23,000) 9301221 2.33

01/05/2020 (1,96,848) 9104373 2.28

08/05/2020 (1,01,848) 9002525 2.25

15/05/2020 16,964 9019489 2.25

15/05/2020 (1,27,000) 8892489 2.22

22/05/2020 80,240 8972729 2.24

22/05/2020 (2,17,184) 8755545 2.19

29/05/2020 (5,13,600) 8241945 2.06

05/06/2020 (1,66,637) 8075308 2.02

12/06/2020 (17,000) 8058308 2.01

26/06/2020 (2,200) 8056108 2.01

10/07/2020 (33,791) 8022317 2.01

17/07/2020 (3,08,994) 7713323 1.93

24/07/2020 (2,600) 7710723 1.93

31/07/2020 (9,59,734) 6750989 1.69

07/08/2020 (9,60,161) 5790828 1.45

14/08/2020 (5,60,319) 5230509 1.31

21/08/2020 (3,16,515) 4913994 1.23

28/08/2020 (1,02,704) 4811290 1.20

04/09/2020 (3,03,093) 4508197 1.13

11/09/2020 (12,49,547) 3258650 0.81

18/09/2020 (5,92,245) 2666405 0.67

25/09/2020 (36,422) 2629983 0.66

30/09/2020 (65,000) 2564983 0.64

30/10/2020 (67,200) 2497783 0.62

04/12/2020 (1,43,936) 2353847 0.59

11/12/2020 (1,00,000) 2253847 0.56

18/12/2020 (69,953) 2183894 0.55

The date‐wise increase / decrease Shareholding Pattern of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs) for FY 2020‐2021:

Shareholding at the beginning of the year April 
1,2020

Cumulative Shareholding during the year March 
31,2021



25/12/2020 (80,047) 2103847 0.53

31/12/2020 (1,50,000) 1953847 0.49

22/01/2021 (74,765) 1879082 0.47

31/03/2021 1879082 0.47

2 CAMAS INVESTMENTS PTE. LTD. 9570000 2.39 31/03/2020 9570000 2.39

21/08/2020 (5,00,000) 9070000 2.27

28/08/2020 (6,89,673) 8380327 2.10

18/09/2020 (11,74,713) 7205614 1.80

25/09/2020 (4,37,517) 6768097 1.69

30/09/2020 (1,20,251) 6647846 1.66

09/10/2020 (96,840) 6551006 1.64

16/10/2020 (11,493) 6539513 1.63

30/10/2020 (5,612) 6533901 1.63

20/11/2020 (3,07,000) 6226901 1.56

27/11/2020 (3,04,000) 5922901 1.48

04/12/2020 (8,91,000) 5031901 1.26

11/12/2020 (4,25,646) 4606255 1.15

18/12/2020 (7,68,906) 3837349 0.96

08/01/2021 (61,741) 3775608 0.94

15/01/2021 (21,468) 3754140 0.94

29/01/2021 (573) 3753567 0.94

05/02/2021 (53,885) 3699682 0.92

12/02/2021 (2,19,690) 3479992 0.87

19/02/2021 (1,80,117) 3299875 0.82

26/02/2021 (23,434) 3276441 0.82

31/03/2021 3276441 0.82

3
RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD‐A/C 
NIPPON INDIA C 8884586 2.22 31/03/2020 8884586 2.22

03/04/2020 1,00,226 8984812 2.25

10/04/2020 1,008 8985820 2.25

17/04/2020 (29) 8985791 2.25

24/04/2020 3,00,056 9285847 2.32

24/04/2020 (46,361) 9239486 2.31

01/05/2020 2,00,000 9439486 2.36

01/05/2020 (784) 9438702 2.36

08/05/2020 72 9438774 2.36



15/05/2020 3,357 9442131 2.36

15/05/2020 (5,000) 9437131 2.36

22/05/2020 3,05,946 9743077 2.44

22/05/2020 (50,000) 9693077 2.42

29/05/2020 1,93,505 9886582 2.47

05/06/2020 (70,304) 9816278 2.45

12/06/2020 96,056 9912334 2.48

12/06/2020 (30,000) 9882334 2.47

19/06/2020 (252) 9882082 2.47

26/06/2020 (2,01,176) 9680906 2.42

30/06/2020 (125) 9680781 2.42

03/07/2020 148 9680929 2.42

03/07/2020 (8,49,886) 8831043 2.21

10/07/2020 (12,28,235) 7602808 1.90

17/07/2020 (15,21,662) 6081146 1.52

24/07/2020 (36) 6081110 1.52

31/07/2020 (672) 6080438 1.52

07/08/2020 (1,65,181) 5915257 1.48

14/08/2020 (35,028) 5880229 1.47

21/08/2020 (1,930) 5878299 1.47

28/08/2020 (3,00,448) 5577851 1.39

04/09/2020 690 5578541 1.39

11/09/2020 (536) 5578005 1.39

18/09/2020 978 5578983 1.39

18/09/2020 (14,50,000) 4128983 1.03

25/09/2020 980 4129963 1.03

25/09/2020 (3,00,000) 3829963 0.96

30/09/2020 832 3830795 0.96

30/09/2020 (1,00,000) 3730795 0.93

02/10/2020 (1,00,493) 3630302 0.91

09/10/2020 (3,72,020) 3258282 0.81

16/10/2020 406 3258688 0.81

16/10/2020 (6,41,857) 2616831 0.65

23/10/2020 202 2617033 0.65

23/10/2020 (7,92,442) 1824591 0.46



30/10/2020 580 1825171 0.46

30/10/2020 (5,00,000) 1325171 0.33

06/11/2020 198 1325369 0.33

13/11/2020 (3,00,377) 1024992 0.26

27/11/2020 52 1025044 0.26

27/11/2020 (1,12,877) 912167 0.23

04/12/2020 87 912254 0.23

11/12/2020 (790) 911464 0.23

25/12/2020 116 911580 0.23

25/12/2020 (2,17,339) 694241 0.17

01/01/2021 (60,312) 633929 0.16

08/01/2021 6,860 640789 0.16

08/01/2021 (82,000) 558789 0.14

15/01/2021 127 558916 0.14

15/01/2021 (1,00,000) 458916 0.11

22/01/2021 112 459028 0.11

22/01/2021 (2,00,661) 258367 0.06

29/01/2021 (207) 258160 0.06

05/02/2021 329 258489 0.06

12/02/2021 140 258629 0.06

19/02/2021 (82,098) 176531 0.04

26/02/2021 2,174 178705 0.04

26/02/2021 (8,759) 169946 0.04

05/03/2021 143 170089 0.04

05/03/2021 (19,818) 150271 0.04

12/03/2021 439 150710 0.04

12/03/2021 (5,725) 144985 0.04

19/03/2021 1,106 146091 0.04

19/03/2021 (878) 145213 0.04

26/03/2021 321 145534 0.04

26/03/2021 (25,686) 119848 0.03

31/03/2021 3 119851 0.03

31/03/2021 (89,418) 30433 0.01

31/03/2021 30433 0.01

4 UTI‐UNIT LINKED INSURANCE PLAN                 5652930 1.41 31/03/2020 5652930 1.41



10/04/2020 16,825 5669755 1.42

24/04/2020 (55,000) 5614755 1.40

22/05/2020 20,557 5635312 1.41

19/06/2020 (26,924) 5608388 1.40

10/07/2020 (95,591) 5512797 1.38

17/07/2020 (3,44,000) 5168797 1.29

24/07/2020 21,459 5190256 1.30

24/07/2020 (48,707) 5141549 1.29

31/07/2020 (2,11,499) 4930050 1.23

07/08/2020 (1,90,931) 4739119 1.18

28/08/2020 (67,000) 4672119 1.17

09/10/2020 (13,000) 4659119 1.16

16/10/2020 (7,000) 4652119 1.16

27/11/2020 (35,000) 4617119 1.15

04/12/2020 (14,500) 4602619 1.15

11/12/2020 (30,400) 4572219 1.14

18/12/2020 (6,000) 4566219 1.14

31/12/2020 (20,000) 4546219 1.14

01/01/2021 (15,500) 4530719 1.13

08/01/2021 (57,000) 4473719 1.12

15/01/2021 (19,500) 4454219 1.11

22/01/2021 (18,000) 4436219 1.11

29/01/2021 (1,500) 4434719 1.11

12/02/2021 (31,500) 4403219 1.10

26/02/2021 (2,000) 4401219 1.10

05/03/2021 (91,768) 4309451 1.08

26/03/2021 25,000 4334451 1.08

26/03/2021 (13,000) 4321451 1.08

31/03/2021 4321451 1.08

5
ABERDEEN STANDARD SICAV I ‐ ASIAN 
SMALLER COMPANIE 4719610 1.18 31/03/2020 4719610 1.18

01/05/2020 (4,41,777) 4277833 1.07

08/05/2020 (3,44,223) 3933610 0.98

22/05/2020 (3,65,000) 3568610 0.89

29/05/2020 (2,10,000) 3358610 0.84

05/06/2020 (60,000) 3298610 0.82



12/06/2020 (90,000) 3208610 0.80

31/07/2020 (2,20,000) 2988610 0.75

07/08/2020 (3,00,000) 2688610 0.67

18/09/2020 (1,22,000) 2566610 0.64

25/09/2020 (1,25,000) 2441610 0.61

30/09/2020 (95,000) 2346610 0.59

27/11/2020 (1,03,000) 2243610 0.56

11/12/2020 (2,32,000) 2011610 0.50

26/02/2021 (5,813) 2005797 0.50

05/03/2021 (1,49,562) 1856235 0.46

12/03/2021 (72,173) 1784062 0.45

19/03/2021 (52,452) 1731610 0.43

31/03/2021 1731610 0.43

6
MURALIKRISHNAN KARAIKAL 
NARAYANASWAMY‐ TRUSTEE 3463425 0.87 31/03/2020 3463425 0.87

22/05/2020 (80,074) 3383351 0.85

19/06/2020 (3,130) 3380221 0.85

21/08/2020 (9,240) 3370981 0.84

18/09/2020 (77,318) 3293663 0.82

30/09/2020 (3,24,000) 2969663 0.74

13/11/2020 (34,750) 2934913 0.73

15/01/2021 29,34,913 5869826 1.47

15/01/2021 (29,34,913) 2934913 0.73

22/01/2021 (67,700) 2867213 0.72

05/02/2021 (8,470) 2858743 0.71

26/03/2021 (15,543) 2843200 0.71

31/03/2021 2843200 0.71

7 KOTAK FUNDS ‐ INDIA MIDCAP FUND             3400968 0.85 31/03/2020 3400968 0.85

14/08/2020 (50,000) 3350968 0.84

04/09/2020 (7,733) 3343235 0.84

18/09/2020 (2,53,519) 3089716 0.77

25/09/2020 (1,01,779) 2987937 0.75

09/10/2020 (1,12,949) 2874988 0.72

16/10/2020 (1,70,732) 2704256 0.68

31/03/2021 2704256 0.68

8 BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE ‐ ODI 51617 0.01 31/03/2020 51617 0.01



03/04/2020 (12,657) 38960 0.01

17/04/2020 (37,970) 990 0.00

01/05/2020 13,179 14169 0.00

08/05/2020 18,541 32710 0.01

15/05/2020 18,100 50810 0.01

22/05/2020 32,672 83482 0.02

29/05/2020 (23,809) 59673 0.01

05/06/2020 (55,294) 4379 0.00

12/06/2020 (3,389) 990 0.00

26/06/2020 1,13,851 114841 0.03

30/06/2020 15,727 130568 0.03

03/07/2020 26,620 157188 0.04

10/07/2020 (36,087) 121101 0.03

17/07/2020 19,967 141068 0.04

24/07/2020 29,151 170219 0.04

31/07/2020 (89,738) 80481 0.02

07/08/2020 (37,609) 42872 0.01

14/08/2020 (41,882) 990 0.00

28/08/2020 2,70,450 271440 0.07

04/09/2020 2,81,700 553140 0.14

11/09/2020 2,81,932 835072 0.21

18/09/2020 8,23,106 1658178 0.41

25/09/2020 1,46,301 1804479 0.45

30/09/2020 (4,424) 1800055 0.45

02/10/2020 (7,562) 1792493 0.45

09/10/2020 (924) 1791569 0.45

16/10/2020 1,144 1792713 0.45

23/10/2020 (1,336) 1791377 0.45

30/10/2020 47 1791424 0.45

04/12/2020 37,519 1828943 0.46

11/12/2020 3,76,494 2205437 0.55

18/12/2020 4,14,546 2619983 0.65

25/12/2020 18,716 2638699 0.66

31/12/2020 1,05,108 2743807 0.69

08/01/2021 93,738 2837545 0.71



15/01/2021 6,743 2844288 0.71

22/01/2021 (20,463) 2823825 0.71

29/01/2021 44,450 2868275 0.72

05/02/2021 (4,562) 2863713 0.72

19/02/2021 13,082 2876795 0.72

26/02/2021 (22,843) 2853952 0.71

05/03/2021 (26,879) 2827073 0.71

12/03/2021 1,135 2828208 0.71

19/03/2021 (8,645) 2819563 0.70

26/03/2021 (55,484) 2764079 0.69

31/03/2021 3,147 2767226 0.69

31/03/2021 2767226 0.69

9 GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL         513142 0.13 31/03/2020 513142 0.13

04/09/2020 7,56,000 1269142 0.32

11/09/2020 2,07,500 1476642 0.37

25/09/2020 4,64,727 1941369 0.49

30/10/2020 1,90,000 2131369 0.53

18/12/2020 4,45,936 2577305 0.64

26/03/2021 1,51,740 2729045 0.68

31/03/2021 31,754 2760799 0.69

31/03/2021 2760799 0.69

10
L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD‐L 
AND T MID CAP FU 2442041 0.61 31/03/2020 2442041 0.61

10/07/2020 1,41,559 2583600 0.65

17/07/2020 2,32,572 2816172 0.70

31/07/2020 6,95,628 3511800 0.88

26/03/2021 (6,47,600) 2864200 0.72

31/03/2021 2864200 0.72

11
MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 2350000 0.59 31/03/2020 2350000 0.59

09/10/2020 (1,71,000) 2179000 0.54

16/10/2020 (3,68,000) 1811000 0.45

23/10/2020 (1,24,000) 1687000 0.42

30/10/2020 (37,000) 1650000 0.41

11/12/2020 (52,000) 1598000 0.40



18/12/2020 (2,98,000) 1300000 0.33

31/03/2021 1300000 0.33

12 GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA LIMITED 0 0.00 31/03/2020 0 0.00

17/07/2020 13,66,547 1366547 0.34

07/08/2020 5,54,411 1920958 0.48

06/11/2020 (40,958) 1880000 0.47

26/03/2021 4,48,611 2328611 0.58

31/03/2021 2328611 0.58

13 AROHI EMERGING INDIA MASTER FUND        2178452 0.54 31/03/2020 2178452 0.54

31/03/2021 2178452 0.54


